EDIZIOdue Steckdoseneinsatz 2xT13
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Beschreibung

EDIZIOdue Steckdoseneinsatz 2x TYP 13, mit Steckklemmen, farbneutral

21.12.2025

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell
Montageart
Anzahl Steckdosen
Steckdosentyp
Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Nennfrequenz
Nennleistung
Anschlussart
Produktfarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart

Einsatztemperaturbereich

Steckdosen-Einsatz
FELLER

2x Typ 13
Unterputz, Aufputz
2

Typ 13

10 A

250V

50 - 60 Hz

2500 W
Steckklemmen
Neutral
Thermoplast

Ja

hohe Bestandigkeit
Innen

IP20

-20...460 °C

1/2



21.12.2025

Sicherheitsfunktionen
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Know-how und Produktion in Horgen
60 mm

60 mm

50 mm

0.045 Kg

offen
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